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All applicants on waiting list for the Hostel admission can ask for their admission status on Wednesday, 15-10-2025 on following emails

Subject
Chemistry
Urdu

Sr. No Subject

Sr. No.
1

2

Chemistry

Eng. Literature

Env. Sci

International Relations
Pharmaceutics

Urdu

Zoology

BS-Programs
Anrtifical Intelligence

Biotechnology

naadianaasir@gmail.com

rabiasabir363@gmail.com

Waiting list of PhD Students for Hostel Admission

Name Mrks/ CGPA
Saira Yasmin

Fareeha Akram 64.25
Ishrat Habiba 70
Kinza Altaf 70
Laraib Saecd 70.5
Ramzana Kausar 65.5
Zainab Bibi 70

Waiting list of MS Students for Hostel Admission

Name Mrks/ CGPA
Aleeza Riaz 79
Amina Naseer 72
Kiran Saba 76.5
Mugqadas Zain R0.5
Naveera Muskan 83
Nimra Younis R1.5
Tooba Ayoub 82.5
Zainab Azam 75
Zainab Shoukat 75
Sana Munir

Haniya Khalid

Amna Arshad

Tahira Zafar

Rubab Fatima

Aiman Rafique 81
Saman Zahra 74
Shumaila Shehzadi

Sunila Agsa 87

Waiting List of BS Students for Hostel Admission

Student's Names Tracking ID
Arecba Eman
Ayesha Maryam
Aima Fatima (Sclf Support)
Fatima Ehsan
Fatima
Javeria Eman
Sehnish Abid

Tracking ID

02-2025-1-00117884
02-2025-1-00117881
02-2025-1-00117880
02-2025-1-00117879
02-2025-1-00117883
02-2025-1-00117882

Tracking ID

02-2025-1-00120969
02-2025-1-00122684
02-2025-1-00118194
02-2025-1-00119691
02-2025-1-00119621
02-2025-1-00118979
02-2025-1-00118611
02-2025-1-00121078
02-2025-1-00121960
02-2025-1-00118264
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20

22
23

Physics
Political Science

BPA
Psychology

Sociology
Software Engg.
Statistics
Textile Design

DPT

Clinical Pyschology
Mathematics

Maira Saleem

Malecha Zamab

Maidah Naveed

Sadaf Nawaz

Sadia Abid

Tazeen Kainat (Sclf Support)
Urwa Gulzar

Yumna Zahid

Zoha Rehman

Aneeqa

CamScanner

Sundas Zameer
Sana Sajid
Syeda Qurat-ul-Ain
Agsa Mukhtar
Eman Asim
Nadia Shahadat
Saroosh Fatima
Umme-E-Habiba
Zoha ljaz
Kashmala

Ajwa Ahmed
Arecba Khalil
Fatima Zoraiz
Riffat Rasheed
Rabia Shafiq
Eshal Ziya
Inshal Irma
Umama Sadiq

Eman Fatima
Adecen Fatima

Foie


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

10
11
12

DPT

Economics
English Literature

Environmental Science

Graphics Design

Interior Design

Internatinal Relations

Information Technology
Mathematics

Mass Com.

Pharm-D

Kanzabal Fatuma
Maryam Fatima
Mabheen Fatima
Malika Tanveer
Tamseel [ftikhar
Nabia Fauima
Afaf Fatima
Laiba Ashrafl
Nimra Maryam
Syeda Shifa Fatima
Tahzeeb Saqib Gondal
Areeba Aas 01-2025-100113611
Maryam Bibi
Nusrat Hameed
Syeda Ansa Ibrar
Fatima Anwar
Igra Zahoor
Ramisha Noor
Sara Sarwar
Syeda Farwa Batool
Sakina Abbas
Arecba Shakeel
Eman Arshad
Mecerab Shahbaz
Minahil Asif
Rimsha Tanveer
Zainab Bibi
Zobia Farooq
Fatima Imran
Laiba Akram
Noor Fatima
Agsa llahi
Minal Zia
Chand Fatima
Ayesha Abbas
Amina Shafique
Amna Bibi
Ayesha Ibrahim
Akasha Aslam
Ameera Shafiq
Farah Naz
Fatima
Humaira Bibi
Munecba Igbal
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Note

All applicants on Merit List for the Hostel Admission can depasit their Fee Challan on Monday(13-10-2025) till Tuesday (14-10-2025) during the hanking hours and contact the relevant hos

Tracking ID

(3-2025-3-00128138
03-2025-3-00128619
03-2025-3-00128630
02-2025-1-00117878

Tracking ID
02-2025-3-00127007
02-2025-3-00128387
02-2025-3-00128716
02-2025-3-00129756
02-2025-1-00117871
02-2025-1-00123868

Tracking ID

01-2025-3-00127348
01-2025-3-00124261
01-2025-3-00129435

01-2025-3-00126834
01-2025-3-00128399
01-2025-3-00125700
01-2025-3-00129689
01-2025-3-00129251

01-2025-3-00129356

01-2025-1-00100253

FIRST MERIT LIST OF PHD FOR HOSTEL ADMISSION 2025

First Name
Ayesha Sadeeqa
Arooba Tahir
Madccha Tang
Misbah Sher

Father Name
Muhammad Ali
Tahir Masood

Program Preference

PhD Education (Regular)

PhD Botany (Rcgular)

PHD Home Economics (Regular)
Urdu

FIRST MERIT LIST OF MS FOR HOSTEL ADMISSION 2025

First Name
Memoona Alam
Igra Nias
Maryam Jamil
Javena Javed
Afsah Batool
Azga Magbool

Father Name
Muhammad Alam

Muhammad Jamil
M Javed Tang

Program

MS Biotechnology

MS Environmental Science
MS Zoology

M. Phil. Pharmacy Practice
Chemistry

Political Scienc

FIRST MERIT LIST OF BS FOR HOSTEL ADMISSION 2025

Student's Names

Ayesha Arshad
Eman Usman
Fatima Mehmood

Khadijha Asif
Momna Shafique
Saira Saeed
Shaheem Afzal
Syeda Umm-e-Farwa

Tanzeela Asghar
Tania Anwar

Fatima Asif
Yusra Ejaz

BS-Programs

BS-Software Engineering

BFA-Visual Arts

BS-Artifical Intelligence
BS-International Retionals
BS-Zoology

BS-Physics
BS-Biotechnology

B.Ed Special Education

BS-Botany
DPT( Self-Support)

Pharm-D
BS-International Retionls
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